
UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE
Department of Studies in Statistics, Manasagangotri, Mysore 570006 (0821-2419852, head@statistics.uni-mysore.ac.in)

Annexure – I

Consolidated Statement of Applicants – Academic Year 2010-11
Department: STATISTICS Course: M.Sc. Subject: Statistics

Sl.
No
.

Name of Applicant Cognate 
Subject 

Marks in Cognate 
Subject/Optional in 3 
years

Extra 
years 
taken to 
pass 
course, 
if any

Percentage 
after 
deducting 
3% per extra 
year 
(Eligibility)

Category under which seat is 
claimed 

Max. 
Mar
ks

Marks 
Scored

Percen-
tage

SC/ST/I/II
A/IIB/III
A/IIIB

Kannada Medium 
(from I to X Std.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
01 SWETHA, V. Statistics 1000 900 90.0 0 90.0 GM NO
02 ARPITHA, M. Statistics 1000 885 88.5 0 88.5 GM YES
03 ROOPA, K. Statistics 1000 874 87.4 0 87.4 Cat.I NO
04 SWATHI, M.M. Statistics 1000 870 87.0 0 87.0 IIIA NO
05 PAVITRA, B. Statistics 1000 862 86.2 0 86.2 IIIA NO
06 MANU, M.B. Statistics 1000 844 84.4 0 84.4 Defense NO
07 CHAITHRA, N. Statistics 1000 826 82.6 0 82.6 IIIA YES
08 SUMA, B.S. Statistics 1000 791 79.1 0 79.1 IIIA YES
09 CHOODAMANI, D. Statistics 1000 788 78.8 0 78.8 GM NO
10 AKSHATHA, M. Statistics 1000 783 78.3 0 78.3 Cat. I NO
11 Rakesh, M.L. Statistics 1000 780 78.0 0 78.0 IIA NO
12 MANASA, G. Statistics 1000 777 77.7 0 77.7 GM NO
13 ASHA, B.N. Statistics 1000 775 77.5 0 77.5 IIIB NO
14 SYEDA SALEHA Statistics 1000 772 77.2 0 77.2 IIB NO
15 SEEMA Statistics 1000 766 76.6 0 76.6 IIB NO
16 PUSHPALATHA, G.S. Statistics 1000 761 76.1 0 76.1 IIIA YES



17 SUPRIYA, S.S. Statistics 1000 750 75.0 0 75.0 IIIA YES
18 ANJUM SULTANA Statistics 1000 746 74.6 0 74.6 IIB NO
19 PRUTHVI, N. Statistics 1000 741 74.1 0 74.1 GM NO
20 HAJEERA TARANUM Statistics 1000 726 72.6 0 72.6 IIB NO
21 SARASWATHI, P. Statistics 1000 718 71.8 0 71.8 IIIA NO
22 Nagaraja, S. Statistics 1000 709 70.9 0 70.9 GM NO
23 KAVYA, M.R. Statistics 1000 708 70.8 0 70.8 GM NO
24 MOUNIKA, K. Statistics 1000 698 69.8 0 69.8 IIA NO
25 SUHASINI, R. Statistics 1000 687 68.7 0 68.7 IIIA NO
26 KAVYASHREE, S. Statistics 1000 685 68.5 0 68.5 SC NO
27 VARALAKSHMI, J. Statistics 1000 679 67.9 0 67.9 Cat.I NO
28 SHANTHI, K.R. Statistics 1000 679 67.9 0 67.9 IIIA NO
29 Prajwal, M.J. Statistics 1000 610 61.0 0 61.0 IIIA NO
30 SHRIVIDYA, K.S. Statistics 1000 594 59.4 0 59.4 GM NO
31 Chetan, H.S. Statistics 1000 584 58.4 0 58.4 Defense NO
32 Anoop Statistics 1000 562 56.2 0 56.2 GM NO
33 DIVYA BAI SHELKE,T. Statistics 1000 547 54.7 0 54.7 GM, NCC NO
34 Hemanth Kumar, K.R. Statistics 1000 467 46.7 0 46.7 GM NO
35 DIVYA, S.R. Statistics 1000 516 51.6 3 42.6 IIA YES, Not Eligible 
36 Yudhajith, K.R. Statistics 1000 481 48.1 2 42.1 IIIA NO, Not Eligible
37 Santosh, G. Mathematics 1000 758 75.8 0 75.8 IIA NO
38 NAMRATHA, R. Mathematics 1000 661 66.1 0 66.1 IIIA NO
39 VIDYA, N. Mathematics 1000 473 47.3 0 47.3 GM NO, Not Eligible
40 TEJASWINI, S. Mathematics 1000 457 45.7 0 45.7 GM NO, Not Eligible
41 Naveen Kumar, A. Mathematics 1000 456 45.6 2 39.6 GM NO, Not Eligible

       Signature of Chairperson & Members of Committee 



UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE
Department of Studies in Statistics

Manasagangotri, Mysore 570006
(0821-2419852, head@statistics.uni-mysore.ac.in)

Annexure – II

Candidates from other University - Consolidated Statement of Applicants-Academic Year 2010-11
Department: STATISTICS Course: M.Sc. Subject: Statistics

Sl.
No
.

Name of Applicant Cognate 
Subject 

Marks in Cognate 
Subject/Optional in 3 years

Extra 
years 
taken to 
pass 
course, if 
any

Percentage 
after 
deducting 
3% per extra 
year 
(Eligibility)

Category under which 
seat claimed

Max. 
Marks

Marks 
Score
d

Percen-
tage

Name of University

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
42 Mahanteshkumar Statistics 1200 1115 92.92 0 92.92 OU, Gulbarga 
43 Jairaj, R. Statistics 800 727 90.87 0 90.87 OU, Bangalore 
44 POORNIMA S. KUDALI Statistics 1200 1082 90.16 0 90.16 OU, Karnatak 
45 Shashikant, P. Statistics 1200 1067 88.92 0 88.92 OU, Gulbarga
46 Omkant Statistics 1200 1063 88.58 0 88.58 OU, Gulbarga
47 MAMTA SREEDHARAN Statistics 1200 1039 86.58 0 86.58 OU, Mangalore
48 Vicky Babu, P.N. Statistics 800 670 83.75 0 83.75 OU, Bangalore 
49 LEANNE NATASHA 

LASRADO
Statistics 1200 969 80.75 0 80.75 OU, Mangalore 

50 Keerthi, C. Statistics 800 610 76.25 0 76.25 OU, Bangalore
51 SUHASINI, R.J. Business 

Economics
- - - - Not eligible OU, Chennai 

autonomous college 

   Signature of Chairperson & Members of Committee 



UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE
Department of Studies in Statistics

Manasagangotri, Mysore 570006
(0821-2419852, head@statistics.uni-mysore.ac.in)

Annexure – III

Foreign Nationals with Indian Degree - Consolidated Statement of Applicants-Academic Year 2010-11

Department: STATISTICS Course: M.Sc. Subject: Statistics

NIL

Signature of Chairperson & Members of Committee 



UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE
Department of Studies in Statistics

Manasagangotri, Mysore 570006
(0821-2419852, head@statistics.uni-mysore.ac.in)

Annexure – IV

Foreign Nationals with Foreign Degree - Consolidated Statement of Applicants
-Academic Year 2010-11

Department: STATISTICS Course: M.Sc.
Subject: Statistics

Sl.
No.

Name of Applicant Cognate 
Subject 

Marks in Cognate 
Subject/Optional in 3 years

Extra 
years 
taken to 
pass 
course, 
if any

Percentage 
after 
deducting 3% 
per extra year 
(Eligibility)

Category under which seat 
claimed

Max. 
Marks

Marks 
Scored

Percen-
tage

Name of University

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
52 Hossein Niavand Statistics - - 70.20 0 70.2 Islamic Azad University, Iran

Signature of Chairperson & Members of Committee 



UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE
Department of Studies in Statistics

Manasagangotri, Mysore 570006
(0821-2419852, head@statistics.uni-mysore.ac.in)

Annexure – I(S)

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES UNDER SCHEME 'A'
Academic Year 2010-11

(Provisional)
Department: STATISTICS Course: M.Sc.  
Subject: Statistics Centre: Manasagangotri

Sl.
No.

No. in the 
respective 
Consolidated 
List 

Name of Applicant Percentage after 
deducting 3% per 
extra year 
(Eligibility)

Category under 
which seat is 
allotted

1 2 3 4 5
01 01 SWETHA, V. 90.0 GM
02 02 ARPITHA, M. 88.5 GM
03 03 ROOPA, K. 87.4 GM
04 04 SWATHI, M.M. 87.0 GM
05 05 PAVITRA, B. 86.2 GM
06 06 MANU, M.B. 84.4 GM
07 07 CHAITHRA, N. 82.6 GM
08 08 SUMA, B.S. 79.1 GM
09 09 CHOODAMANI, D. 78.8 GM
10 10 AKSHATHA, M. 78.3 GM
11 26 KAVYASHREE, S. 68.5 SC



12 27 VARALAKSHMI, J. 67.9 I
13 11 Rakesh, M.L. 78 IIA
14 24 MOUNIKA, K. 69.8 IIA
15 37 Santosh, G. 75.8, Mathematics IIA
16 14 SYEDA SALEHA 77.2 IIB 
17 16 PUSHPALATHA, G.S. 76.1 IIIA
18 13 ASHA, B.N. 77.5 IIIB
19 42 Mahanteshkumar 92.92 OU
20 43 Jairaj, R. 90.87 OU
21 44 POORNIMA S. KUDALI 90.16 OU
22 45 Shashikant, P. 88.92 OU
23 31 Chetan, H.S. 58.4 Defense
24 17 SUPRIYA, S.S. 75.0 Kannada Medium

Last date for admission is 04.09.2010. 

Signature of Chairperson & Members of Committee 



UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE
Department of Studies in Statistics

Manasagangotri, Mysore 570006
(0821-2419852, head@statistics.uni-mysore.ac.in)

Annexure – I(S)

LIST OF WAITLISTED CANDIDATES UNDER SCHEME 'A'
Academic Year 2010-11

(Provisional)
Department: STATISTICS Course: M.Sc.  
Subject: Statistics Centre: Manasagangotri
Sl.
No.

No. in 
the 
respect
ive 
Consol
idated 
List 

Name of Applicant Percentage after 
deducting 3% per 
extra year 
(Eligibility)

Category 
under which 
seat claimed

1 2 3 4 5
01 12 MANASA, G. 77.7 GM
02 15 SEEMA 76.6 IIB
03 18 ANJUM SULTANA 74.6 IIB
04 19 PRUTHVI, N. 74.1 GM
05 20 HAJEERA TARANUM 72.6 IIB
06 21 SARASWATHI, P. 71.8 IIIA
07 22 Nagaraja, S. 70.9 GM
08 23 KAVYA, M.R. 70.8 GM
09 25 SUHASINI, R. 68.7 IIIA



10 28 SHANTHI, K.R. 67.9 IIIA
11 29 Prajwal, M.J. 61.0 IIIA
12 30 SHRIVIDYA, K.S. 59.4 GM
13 32 Anoop 56.2 GM
14 33 DIVYA BAI SHELKE,T. 54.7 GM, NCC
15 34 Hemanth Kumar, K.R. 46.7 GM
16 38 NAMRATHA, R. 66.1, Mathematics IIIA 
17 46 Omkant 88.58 OU
18 47 MAMTA SREEDHARAN 86.58 OU
19 48 Vicky Babu, P.N. 83.75 OU
20 49 LEANNE NATASHA LASRADO 80.75 OU
21 50 Keerthi, C. 76.25 OU

Candidates desirous of availing selection under Waitlist MUST REGISTER in the Department BEFORE 1PM ON 07.09.2010, failing 
which they forfeit any claim for selection under Waitlisted category of Scheme 'A'. 

Signature of Chairperson & Members of Committee 


